
APPENDIX 1 
Timetable 

Tranche 1  
Invitation to Tender Despatch Friday 29th June 

 
Bidders Conference  Wednesday 11th July  2.30pm 

 
Tender Return Tuesday 24th July 12.00 noon 

 
Tender Assessment  By  Friday 27th July 

 
Appointment Panel - Presentation by 
Consultants 

Thursday 2nd August  
 

Notification to Successful Tenderer Monday 6th August 
 

Commencement of Tranche 1 Reviews Monday 6th August 
 

Tranche 2 Work Commences  
PROJECT BOARD Wednesday 15th August  

 
Commence meetings to prepare Terms 
of Reference Commentaries for 
Tranche 2 and 3  

Monday 13th August 

Finalise agreed ToR for presentation to 
Project Board 

Tuesday 11th September 

PROJECT BOARD Wednesday 12th September 
 

FPBV Committee (To approve Tranche 
2 and 3 Terms of Reference) 

Thursday 4th October 

Tranche 2 Invitation to Tender 
despatched 

Friday 19th October 

PROJECT BOARD (To receive 1st draft 
quarterly monitoring statement from 
consultant) 

Wednesday 24th October 

FPBV Committee (To receive 1st 
quarterly report) 

Thursday 8th November 

Tranche 2 Bidders Conference Tuesday 13th November 
 

PROJECT BOARD Wednesday 21st November 
 

Tender Return - Tranche 2 Monday 26th November 
 

Tender Assessment -Tranche 2  Tuesday 27th – Thursday 29th November 
 

Appointment Panel – Presentation by 
Consultants -Tranche 2 

One day from either 3/4/5 December  

FPBV Committee Thursday 6th December 
 

Contract Award for Phase 2  Thursday 6th December 



PROJECT BOARD  Wednesday 19th December 
 

PROJECT BOARD (To receive draft 
quarterly monitoring statement from 
consultants) 

Wednesday 16th January 

FPBV Committee  Thursday 17th January 2002 
 

PROJECT BOARD Wednesday 13th February 
 

FPBV Committee (To receive 2nd  
quarterly Monitoring Statement) 

Thursday 21st February 

Tranche 2 to Commence (subject to 
accruals rules) 

Monday 4th March 

PROJECT BOARD Wednesday 13th March 
 

FPBV Committee Thursday 18th April 
 

PROJECT BOARD Wednesday 17th April 
 

PROJECT BOARD (To receive 
Consultant’s 3rd quarterly report for 
Tranche 1 and 1st quarterly report for 
Tranche 2)) 

Wednesday 22nd May 

FPBV Committee (To receive 3rd  
quarterly Monitoring Statement for 
Tranche 1 and 1st  for Tranche 2)) 

Thursday 6th June 

 


